Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works Inc. Phone: (800) 258-3652 www.hoytmeter.com
23 Meter Street Fax: (603) 753-9592 H110711
Penacook, NH 03303 Email: sales@hoytmeter.com Page 1 of 3
 FEATURES
THE FIRST ANALOG/DIGITAL METER —
THE HOYT COMBO SERIES
� Hoyt has resolved forever the question of choosing  between digital
or analog panel meters with the new Combo Series. For the first time,

 4 to 20  42LP102
(Specify Scaling)
HOW TO ORDER COMBO METERS
To order Hoyt 5000 Series 3-1/2” combo meter please specify
the following:
ANALOG METER AND SCALE
(Specify what you want) (Choose one)
P/N: 5035 DC _____ Input Range: _____ Scale: _____
P/N: 5036 AC _____
EXAMPLE: 5036 AC VOLTMETER,
0-300 VAC INPUT/SCALED 0-300 VAC
P/N = 5036, 0-300 VAC / 300 VAC
ANALOG + HOURMETER
To add options add the following:
LCD Hourmeter: -HR24VA
EXAMPLE: HOYT P/N: 5036, 0-300 VAC / 300 VAC-HR24VA
ANALOG + DIGITAL COMBO
To add options for digital add the following Hoyt option#:
50 or 60 HZ Frequency Meter: -56HZ240
EXAMPLE: 5036, 0-300 VAC (ANALOG),
Frequency Meter/56HZ240 (DIGITAL)
P/N = 5036 - COMBO - 300 VAC - 56HZ240
Hoyt Combo Meter
Digital Meters